23° RALLY VALLI CUNEESI

Coppa Italia - Camp.to Reg.le Coeff. 1,5

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 6
Valmala (Km 19,570)

Cronometristi
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ASS GRP NUM S C.P. CONDUTTORI NAZ GC VETTURA/SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. DIFF.PREC. D.GRP/CLA
CLS

1 1 2 _S__ CARRON Sebastien CHE R5 FORD FIESTA R5 15'43.4
1 LANDAIS Vincent FRA >2000 DMAX SWISS
1 6 GINO Alessandro ITA WRC FORD FIESTA WRC 15'43.4 i
1 RAVERA Marco Simone ITA  >2000

3 2 1 CHENTRE Elwis ITA R5 HYUNDAI 120 R5 16'11.9 28.5 28.5 28.5
2 GIOVENALE Elena ITA >2000 WINNERS RALLY TEAM 28.5

4 3 3 _S_ BALLINARI Ivan CHE R5 FORD FIESTA R5 16'39.2 55.8 27.3 55.8
3 PAGANI Giusva CHE >2000 LUGANO RACING 55.8
3 4 _S_ ALTHAUS Nicolas CHE R5 SKODA FABIA R5 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
3 IOSET Alain CHE >2000 LUGANO RACING 55.8
2 7 PETTENUZZO Augustino ITA  WRC FORD FOCUS WRC 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
2 TIRONE Elio ITA  >2000 METECO CORSE 55.8
2 8 RIVA Piergiacomo ITA WRC CITROEN DS3 WRC 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
2 RUDINO Remi ITA >2000 EUROSPEED 55.8
3 9 S SCHNEEBERGER Steeves CHE R5 FORD FIESTA R5 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
3 SCHNEEBERGER Isabelle  CHE >2000 LUGANO RACING 55.8
3 11 RICCIO Davide ITA R5 FORD FIESTA R5 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
3 MENCHINI Marco CHE >2000 TURISMOTOR'S 55.8
3 12 RONZANO Loris Mattia ITA R5 FORD FIESTA R5 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
3 ANDREIS Gloria ITA  >2000 SPORT MANAGEMENT 55.8
3 14 GAGLIASSO Patrick ITA R5 SKODA FABIA R5 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
3 BELTRAMO Dario ITA  >2000 TURISMOTOR'S 55.8
3 15 COLOMBI Marco ITA R5 SKODA FABIA R5 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
3 RIVOIR Angelica ITA  >2000 55.8
3 16 CRIPPA Gianluca ITA R5 FORD FIESTA R5 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
3 PECIS Giada ITA >2000 GIESSE PROMOTION 55.8
3 18 ROVERA Andrea ITA R5 FORD FIESTA R5 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
3 BOLLA Marco ITA >2000 EUROSPEED 55.8
2 20 ARAGNO Francesco ITA S20 PEUGEOT 207 S2000 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 SEGIR Andrea ITA 2.0/1.6T RACING FOR GENOVAT.
2 21 DEFILIPPI Armando ITA S20 PEUGEOT 207 S2000 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 DONDARINI Claudia ITA 2.0/1.6T PROVINCIA GRANDA RC
2 22 FONTANONE Carlo ITA S20 PEUGEQOT 207 S2000 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 BRUNO Chiara ITA 2.0/1.6T PROVINCIA GRANDA RC
2 23 LOPES Riccardo ITA S20 ABARTH GR. PUNTO S200 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 SILVESTRO Bruno ITA 2.0/1.6T SPORT MANAGEMENT
2 24 MAURINO Silvano ITA S20 PEUGEQOT 207 S2000 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 NARI Francesco ITA 2.0/1.6T
2 26 CORNAGLIA Pier Mario ITA S20 ABARTH GR. PUNTO S200 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 CANALI Andrea ITA 2.0/1.6T NEW DRIVER'S TEAM
1 28 MAURINO Pier Luigi ITA N4 MITSUBISHI L. EVO IX 16'39.2 i 55.8
1 PERINO Samuele ITA >2000 GO FAST RALLY TEAM
1 29 U___ BONIFACINO Lorenzo ITA N4 MITSUBISHI L. EVO IX 16'39.2 i 55.8
1 PISCHEDDA Luca ITA  >2000 EUROSPEED
2 30 COLOMBO Paolo ITA S16 RENAULT CLIO S1600 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 BOLOGNA Erika ITA 1600 METECO CORSE
2 31 GALLIANO Laura ITA S16 RENAULT CLIO S1600 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 SERVETTI Elisa ITA 1600 METECO CORSE
3 34 PULVIRENTI Andrea ITA R3C RENAULT CLIO R3C 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 ROSSO Marco ITA 2.0/1.3T METECO CORSE
3 35 GIORDANO Matteo ITA R3C RENAULT CLIO R3C 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 BROVERO Lorenzo ITA 2.0/1.3T WINNERS RALLY TEAM
3 36 BAUDINO Andrea ITA R3C RENAULT CLIO R3C 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 FERRERO Simona ITA 2.0/1.3T WINNERS RALLY TEAM
3 37 _S  BETSCHEN Cedric CHE R3C RENAULT CLIO R3C 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 BETSCHEN Daniel CHE 2.0/1.3T
3 38 _SJ_ LATHION Nicolas CHE R2B PEUGEQT 208 VTI 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 LATHION Gaetan CHE 1.6/1.0T ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ
3 39 _SJ_  RENAUD Jean-Marie CHE R2B PEUGEOT 208 VTI 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
1 SCHRIBER Yannick CHE 1.6/1.0T DMAX SWISS
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CONDUTTORI

MICHELLOD Jonathan
FELLAY Stephane
BUHLER Niki

ZANNI Gabriele
CASTELLI VILLA Lorenzo
BARRA Ismaele
GIORDANO Simone
SCARZELLO Renata
CARAMELLINO Monica
RIVA Erica

RISSONE Roberto
CARRUCCIU Paolo
LONG Daniele
LAVAGNO Chiara
PIATTI Michele
CAMANI Christian
PENNAZIO Stefano
CAMUSSO Elena
ROSSI Sandro
BANAUDI Bruno
PATETTA Sergio
ALOCCO Alessandro
VERARDO Alberto
RINALDIS Cristina
CITTADINO Alain
SANTI Luca
BIANCIOTTO Silvano
BIANCIOTTO Silvia
FINO Alessandro
CIVALLERO Michela
CIOFOLO Nicolaj
SALA Matteo
LOMONACO Andrea
GULMINI Fabio
CASTAGNOTTI Francesco
QUATTROCCHIO Alex
CAMERE Giuseppe Carlo
DEMARTINI Stefano
ROSANO Fabrizio
MEITRE Luca

FERRI Maurizio
PERONO Riccardo
TORCHIO Vincenzo
BRUZZESE Stefano
PIQUEREZ Clement
PIQUEREZ Adrien
GIROLAMO Guillaume
MICHELLOD Jeremy
BRUNO Mattia
REVELLO Emanuela
ZENONI Andrea

DI TULLIO Ettore
GOBBIN Roberto
FRASCHIA Renzo
TESIO Federico
TORTONE Eraldo
FERRO Alessandro
CARLEVERO Mauro
ROSANO Igor

DORIA Simone

GIAI VIA Franco
GAMBA Gianpiero
IRALDI Paolo
AMERIO Marco
GALAVERNA Daniele
PELLEGRINO Antonella
CLAVARIO Christian
RADOSTA Jessica
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PEUGEQT 208 VTI

ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ

PEUGEQT 208 VTI
LUGANO RACING
SUZUKI SWIFT
METECO CORSE
PEUGEOT 208 VTI
METECO CORSE
PEUGEOT 208 VTI
TURISMOTOR'S
PEUGEOQOT 208 VTI
METECO CORSE
PEUGEQT 208 VTI

PEUGEQT 208 VTI
ACS

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

DUE GI SPORT

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

TURISMOTOR'S
RENAULT CLIO RS
METECO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO RS

LANTERNA CORSE R.T.

RENAULT CLIO RS
WINNERS RALLY TEAM

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

SPORT MANAGEMENT
RENAULT CLIO RS

PROVINCIA GRANDA RC

RENAULT CLIO RS
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
CITROEN C2

DUE GI SPORT
PEUGEOT 106 KIT
GIESSECI

CITROEN C2

VM MOTOR TEAM
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
EUROSPEED
PEUGEOQOT 106 RALLY
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
CITROEN SAXO VTS
EUROSPEED
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
R.C. JURASSIEN
CITROEN DS3

RENAULT TWINGO
METECO CORSE
FIAT PANDA

RALLY CLUB MILLESIMO

FIAT PANDA

WINNERS RALLY TEAM
FIAT PANDA

METECO CORSE
PEUGEQOT 106 XSI
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PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
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PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
METECO CORSE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
TURISMOTOR'S

TEMPO

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

16'39.2 i

D.ASS.

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

DIFF.PREC.

D.GRP/CLA

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

55.8

RY.5.26/2

) S

ﬁc.f_r.u;anemm

rally.ficr.it

) SP@RT



ASS GRP NUM S C.P.
CLS

98 F

99

101

102

103

104

105

107

PR RNRRPRRPRPREPRERREPRERRERRRR

ABBANDONI IN QUESTA
5
10
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CONDUTTORI

CARENA Cristina
PONZANO Grazia
CEMBALO Orlando
SECCO Simone
ODELLO Carlo
BIANCO Simona
GULFI Davide
BALDUCCHI Martina
FONTANA Ivan Stefano
PELLEGRINO llario
ALLAIS Mauro
BELOTTI Davide
ARENA Roberto
PAGLIERO Federica
TURCO Mauro

ROA' Luca

PROVA

MIELE Mauro
BELTRAME Luca
BIGGI Alberto
NARI Marco
CERIALI Fabrizio
DEMONTI Cristian
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NAZ
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N2
1600
N2
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N2
1600
N2
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1600
KO
1150
N1
1400

WRC
>2000
R5
>2000
R5
>2000

VETTURA/SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. DIFF.PREC. D.GRP/CLA
CITROEN SAXO VTS 16'39.2 i 55.8
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY 16'39.2 i 55.8
EUROSPEED
RENAULT CLIO 16'39.2 i 55.8
XRALLYTEAM SANREMO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY 16'39.2 i 55.8
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
CITROEN SAXO VTS 16'39.2 i 55.8
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
CITROEN SAXO VTS 16'39.2 i 55.8
FIAT 600 16'39.2 i 55.8 55.8
XRALLYTEAM SANREMO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY 16'39.2 i 55.8
FORD FIESTA WRC NP (PS6) - VALMALA
TOP RALLY
FORD FIESTA R5 NP (PS6) - VALMALA
EFFERRE MOTORSPORT
FORD FIESTA R5 NP (PS6) - VALMALA
NEW DRIVER'S TEAM
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